Temporada:

Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1
14/10/2025
18/10/2025
31/01/2026
Jornada 2
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
Jornada 3
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
08/11/2025
Jornada 4
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
15/11/2025
Jornada 5
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
Jornada 6
25/11/2025
29/11/2025
29/11/2025
Jornada 7
13/12/2025
13/12/2025
13/12/2025
Jornada 8
20/12/2025
20/12/2025
20/12/2025
Jornada 9
17/01/2026
17/01/2026
17/01/2026

RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO 06-02-2026 13:58

2025/2026
Handbol

Benjami Femeni
Nivell 2 Grup Verd

BM LA ROCA BLANC
CH CARDEDEU BLANC
KH7 FBMG JUDITH VIZUETE

BM LA ROCA NEGRE
CH MONTORNES
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC

BM LA ROCA NEGRE
BM LA ROCA BLANC
CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC
KH7 FBMG JUDITH VIZUETE
CH CARDEDEU BLANC

BM LA ROCA BLANC
BM LA ROCA NEGRE
CH MONTORNES

BM LA ROCA NEGRE
CH MONTORNES
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC

KH7 FBMG JUDITH VIZUETE
BM LA ROCA BLANC
CH CARDEDEU BLANC

KH7 FBMG JUDITH VIZUETE
CH MONTORNES
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC

BM LA ROCA BLANC
CH MONTORNES
BM LA ROCA NEGRE

BM LA ROCA NEGRE
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC
CH MONTORNES

CH CARDEDEU BLANC
BM LA ROCA BLANC
KH7 FBMG JUDITH VIZUETE

CH MONTORNES
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC
KH7 FBMG JUDITH VIZUETE

BM LA ROCA NEGRE
BM LA ROCA BLANC
CH MONTORNES

CH CARDEDEU BLANC
KH7 FBMG JUDITH VIZUETE
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC

BM LA ROCA BLANC
KH7 FBMG JUDITH VIZUETE
CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC
CH MONTORNES
BM LA ROCA NEGRE

CH CARDEDEU BLANC
BM LA ROCA NEGRE
BM LA ROCA BLANC

KH7 FBMG JUDITH VIZUETE
CH CARDEDEU BLANC
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC

4-12
12 -4
12-4

10-6
6-10
4-12

9-7
10-6
6-10

4-12
8-8
12-4

8-8

12 -4

6-10
6-10

12-4
11-5
8-8

12-4

4-12

4-12

10-6

12-4



Equip

BM LA ROCA NEGRE

BM LA ROCA BLANC

KH7 FBMG JUDITH VIZUETE
CH CARDEDEU BLANC

CH MONTORNES

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC

Punts

15
14
13

PJ

N N N O ©o ©

O o N O o N

O O N B N P

O O O o o o

GF

93
83
86
56
36
30

€]

51
61
58
56
76
82



